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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 09/01/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS 7GSO Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Tue 09/05/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS 7GSO Practice Rm 128/131 Combo
Thu 09/07/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS 7GSO Practice Gym A (Old)
Fri 09/0812023~ 3.0Tpm—_ |5:.00pr—_ | Middle SChoolEal-Sperts-&HSGOlf Photo Day | All-Weather Track———
Fri 09/08/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS 7GSO Practice Softball Outfield/Field Hockey Field
Mon 09/11/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th/8th Grade Girls Soccer Back Field near the Greenhouse
Tue 09/12/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer @ Barre Town (vs. Barre Barre Town Elementary & Middle
City)
Thu 09/14/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer vs. Lamoille Baseball Outfield/Soccer Field
Fri 09/15/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th/8th Grade Girls Soccer Back Field near the Greenhouse
Mon 097T812623 4.00pm—_ | 5:000pr—__ | 7th Grade GIls Soccervs—MoontAbraham | Baseball Oufield/Sooeerrel———
Tue 09/19/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th/8th Grade Girls Soccer Practice Gym A (Old)
Thu 09/21/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer @ Montpelier Montpelier High School
Fri 09/22/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Middle School Fall Sports & HS Golf Photo Day All-Weather Track
Fri 09/22/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th/8th Grade Girls Soccer Practice Softball Outfield/Field Hockey Field
Mon 09/25/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th/8th Grade Girls Soccer Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Tue 09/26/2023 4:15 pm 5:15 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer @ Harwood Crosset Brook Middle School
Thu 09/28/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th/8th Grade Girls Soccer Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Fri 09/29/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer vs. Barre Town Baseball Outfield/Soccer Field
Mon 10/02/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer Practice Softball Outfield/Field Hockey Field
Tue 10/03/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer Practice Softball Outfield/Field Hockey Field
Thu 10/05/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer @ Stowe Stowe Events Field
Fri 10/06/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer Practice Softball Outfield/Field Hockey Field
Tue 10/10/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer @ Lamoille Lamoille Union MS
Thu 1071212623 3.00pm—_ |4:30pr—_ | 7th Grade GIls SotoerPrastice—— | Softball Oulfield/Fisie-HeekeyEisid—
Thu 10/12/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm 7th Grade & 8th Girls Soccer Jamboree vs. Baseball Outfield/Soccer Field
Montpelier
Fri 10/13/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer Practice Softball Outfield/Field Hockey Field
Sat 10/14/2023 All Day All Day MS Sports @ Milton Jamboree Milton Senior High School
Sat 10/14/2023 9:00 am 9:30 am 7th Grade Girls Soccer vs. MVU (@ Milton) Milton Senior High School
Sat 10/14/2023 10:45 am 11:15 am 7th Grade Girls Soccer vs. Harwood (@ Milton) Milton Senior High School
Sat 10/14/2023 11:55 am 12:25 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer vs. @ Milton Milton Senior High School
Mon 10/16/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer @ Mount Abraham Mount Abraham Union High School Rec Fields
Tue 10/17/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer vs. Harwood Baseball Outfield/Soccer Field
Thu 10/19/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Soccer Practice Softball Outfield/Field Hockey Field
Fri 102072023~ 3.00pm—__ |4:30pr—_ | 7th Grade Gils SotoerPrastiee—— | Softball Oulfield/Fioie-HeekeyEisid—




